00621 FERRULA

INTERLOCK

PARA MANGUERA R13 - R15

CODIGO

-12
00621-16
00621-20
00621-24
00621-32

MEDIDA

3/4"
i
11/4"
11/2"
o

00018 FERRULA

PARA MANGUERA

SAE 100 R7

CODIGO

00018-02
00018-03
00018-04
00018-05
00018-06
00018-08
00018-10
00018-12
00018-16

MEDIDA

/8"
3/16"
/4"
5/16"
3/8"
/2"
5/8"
3/4"
m

DIAMETRO
INTERIOR MANGUERA

DN

25
31
38
51

DIAMETRO
INTERIOR MANGUERA

ESCRIBENOS:

DN

10

16
[
25

ventasl@comercialcisgesac.com.pe / ventas2@comercialcisgesac.com.pe/ventas3@comercialcisgesac.com.pe

DIMENSIONES MM

@ >

66
88.5
102
108

“D”

47.2
60
68
83

DIMENSIONES MM

“D

14.2
17.6
19
21
25
28
8%
41.5




